
                                                    OMAGH MOTOR CLUB 

      SPRING RALLY - Mar 31, 2007 

                                               O/A RESULTS TO SS6 4:59 pm 

                                                                                     ROAD 

PL NO.         DRIVER/CO-DRIVER          CL    CAR     SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  PEN  TOTAL 

-- --- --------------------------------- -- ---------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

 1   3 Brian Mc Gillin/David Doherty     9  Hyundai    3.40 3.34 3.30 3.42 3.35 3.31      21.32 

 2   1 Kevin O'Kane/Martin Brady         9  Subaru     3.49 3.46 3.34 3.49 3.42 3.31      22.11 

 3  20 David Crossen/Stewart McClean     8  Mitsubishi 3.52 3.44 3.38 3.46 3.41 3.34      22.15 

 4   4 Errol Clarke/Paul Cooke           8  Mitsubishi 3.51 3.47 3.40 3.51 3.43 3.34      22.26 

 5   5 Raymond Mason/Peter Martin        8  Mitsubishi 3.54 3.48 3.37 3.52 3.44 3.33      22.28 

 6   2 James Gillen/Ken Sproule          9  Subaru     3.56 3.47 3.34 4.08 3.42 3.31      22.38 

 7   6 Ian Cochrane/Colin Harkness       8  Mitsubishi 3.56 3.49 3.43 3.52 3.46 3.40      22.46 

 8  11 Eddie Quinn/Garrett Loughran      8  Mitsubishi 4.02 3.47 3.41 4.00 3.42 3.36      22.48 

 9  30 Frank Kelly/Liam Brennan          7  Escort     3.51 3.53 3.51 3.51 3.45 3.41      22.52 

10  25 Shane Mitchell/Jason Gillespie    8  Mitisbushi 4.12 3.55 3.46 4.01 3.49 3.40      23.23 

11   7 Paul Britton/Martin McFall        8  Subaru     4.14 3.55 3.42 4.04 3.52 3.39      23.26 

12  12 Willie Dolan/Brian Doherty        8  Subaru     4.11 3.57 3.45 4.05 3.53 3.47      23.38 

13  43 Bobby Sharky/Jonny Gallagher      7  Escort     4.10 4.05 3.55 4.04 3.54 3.48      23.56 

14  19 Damien Hynds/T J Magilton         8  Mitsubishi 4.12 3.59 3.52 4.07 4.00 3.48      23.58 

15  39 Paul Ward/Peter Ward              7  Escort     4.10 4.11 3.57 4.06 3.58 3.50      24.12 

16  41 Fergal McGuinness/Ryan Johnston   5  Escort     4.12 4.10 3.57 4.12 4.01 3.47      24.19 

17  45 Shane Cullen/Ciaran O'Hare        6  Escort     4.14 4.05 3.57 4.09 4.00 3.54      24.19 

18  16 Gerard Mc Fall/Brendan Boyle      9  Escort cos 4.17 4.04 3.57 4.10 3.55 3.59      24.22 

19  40 Conor Kelly/David Vance           5  Nissan     4.12 4.08 4.02 4.11 3.59 3.51      24.23 

20  38 Trevor Elliott/Wendy Blackledge   6  Escort     4.14 4.06 3.57 4.13 4.03 3.50      24.23 

21  42 Shane McGirr/Jason Haren          3  Toyota     4.14 4.09 3.55 4.10 4.03 3.55      24.26 

22  35 Drew Stewart/Adrian O'Connor      6  Escort     4.22 4.15 4.02 4.10 4.01 3.47      24.37 

23  44 Darren Donnelly/Barry McGillin    6  Escort     4.25 4.12 4.00 4.18 4.02 3.51      24.48 

24  50 Irwin Craig/David Hamilton        6  Escort     4.18 4.13 4.04 4.09 4.07 3.57      24.48 

25  66 Paul McErlean/Fergal Scallion     7  Escort     4.28 4.13 4.05 4.18 4.05 4.01      25.10 

26  68 Paul Flanagan/Mark McDonagh       7  Talbot     4.25 4.16 4.03 4.21 4.08 3.58      25.11 

27  47 David Kerr/Maurice Cresswell      4  205        4.29 4.12 4.05 4.20 4.07 3.59      25.12 

28  21 Gordon Thompson/James Thompson    8  Mitsubishi 4.24 4.18 4.03 4.20 4.05 4.05      25.15 

29  76 Richard Dolan/Tadgh O'Sullivan    5  106        4.24 4.19 4.03 4.22 4.13 3.57      25.18 

30  52 Mervyn Wilson/Richard Gamble      4  Escort     4.31 4.20 4.03 4.25 4.12 4.02      25.33 

31  54 John McClean/Parick McBride       7  Escort     4.30 4.20 4.05 4.27 4.16 4.03      25.41 

32  24 Tommy Cobourn/Fabian McAleer      8  Evo 6      4.30 4.25 4.11 4.23 4.15 4.05      25.49 

33  81 Paddy McGuckian/Eoin McGuckian    5  Toyota     4.35 4.23 4.13 4.25 4.13 4.04      25.53 

34  82 Niall McGrath/Barry Murphy        5  Toyota     4.36 4.21 4.07 4.27 4.22 4.03      25.56 

35  14 Pat Price/Jimmy Gillespie         8  Subaru     4.20 4.10 4.17 4.36 4.22 4.15      26.00 

36  58 Ashely Donnell/Ryan McCluskey     4  Escort     4.29 4.25 4.10 4.29 4.25 4.05      26.03 

37  23 Gerry Ronan/Francis Kenny         8  Mitsubishi 4.43 4.22 4.13 4.27 4.13 4.10      26.08 

38  22 Maurace Jelly/Andrew Francis      9  Escort cos 4.38 4.37 4.26 4.28 4.23 4.06      26.38 

39  70 Brian McKeefry/James McKeefry     6  Escort     4.50 4.25 4.16 4.40 4.17 4.12      26.40 

40  18 Steven Dolan/Colin Fitzgerald     8  Subaru     4.13 3.57 3.48 4.09 5.18 5.24      26.49 

41  69 Tony McKenna/Barry Donnelly       6  Escort     4.49 4.36 4.13 4.42 4.26 4.06      26.52 

42  57 Gareth Sayers/Gareth Gilchrist    2  Nova       4.31 5.30 4.10 4.15 4.28 4.04      26.58 

43  84 Gary Thompson/Willie Maritty      5  Mazda      4.48 4.35 4.21 4.42 4.27 4.10      27.03 

44  65 James McGovern/Niall Maguire      1  Toyota     4.48 4.50 4.18 4.35 4.27 4.11      27.09 

45  59 Michael McGowan/Marc McGowan      4  Escort     4.50 4.46 4.20 4.42 4.32 4.17      27.27 

46  64 Dermot Grant/Joe Agnew            6  Escort     4.51 4.32 4.34 4.41 4.28 4.22      27.28 

47  78 Glen Irwin/David Young            3  Nova       4.40 4.48 4.30 4.45 4.34 4.29      27.46 

48  62 Jeff McKelvey/Mark Jamison        5  Toyota     4.58 4.40 4.29 4.53 4.31 4.20      27.51 

49  88 Bryan Jardine/James McSherry      6  Escort     5.06 4.42 4.32 4.51 4.36 4.22      28.09 

50  79 Damien McGauran/Thomas McGauran   4  205        5.00 4.50 4.34 4.51 4.44 4.28      28.27 

51  86 Jason Kelly/Richard McCrea        1  Toyota     5.09 4.55 4.38 4.55 4.38 4.33      28.48 

52  63 Liam Regan/Steven Park            1  Ford       8.00 4.17 4.09 4.31 4.15 4.05 0.20 29.37 

53  83 Declan McGarrity/Martin McGarrity 3  Nova       5.24 5.10 4.54 5.18 4.56 4.44      30.26 

54  75 Brian(Bob) Bustard/Keith Sproule  5  Escort     4.52 6.38 4.28 4.48 4.56 4.19 0.30 30.31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 



 
                                                           OMAGH MOTOR CLUB 

                                                      SPRING RALLY - Mar 31, 2007 

                                                     CLASS RESULTS TO SS6 5:11 pm 

                                                                                       ROAD 

CL. PL. NO.         DRIVER/CO-DRIVER             CAR     SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  PEN  TOTAL 

--- --- --- --------------------------------- ---------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- 

1     1  65 James McGovern/Niall Maguire      Toyota     4.48 4.50 4.18 4.35 4.27 4.11      27.09 

      2  86 Jason Kelly/Richard McCrea        Toyota     5.09 4.55 4.38 4.55 4.38 4.33      28.48 

      3  63 Liam Regan/Steven Park            Ford       8.00 4.17 4.09 4.31 4.15 4.05 0.20 29.37 

 

2     1  57 Gareth Sayers/Gareth Gilchrist    Nova       4.31 5.30 4.10 4.15 4.28 4.04      26.58 

 

3     1  42 Shane McGirr/Jason Haren          Toyota     4.14 4.09 3.55 4.10 4.03 3.55      24.26 

      2  78 Glen Irwin/David Young            Nova       4.40 4.48 4.30 4.45 4.34 4.29      27.46 

      3  83 Declan McGarrity/Martin McGarrity Nova       5.24 5.10 4.54 5.18 4.56 4.44      30.26 

 

4     1  47 David Kerr/Maurice Cresswell      205        4.29 4.12 4.05 4.20 4.07 3.59      25.12 

      2  52 Mervyn Wilson/Richard Gamble      Escort     4.31 4.20 4.03 4.25 4.12 4.02      25.33 

      3  58 Ashely Donnell/Ryan McCluskey     Escort     4.29 4.25 4.10 4.29 4.25 4.05      26.03 

      4  59 Michael McGowan/Marc McGowan      Escort     4.50 4.46 4.20 4.42 4.32 4.17      27.27 

      5  79 Damien McGauran/Thomas McGauran   205        5.00 4.50 4.34 4.51 4.44 4.28      28.27 

 

5     1  41 Fergal McGuinness/Ryan Johnston   Escort     4.12 4.10 3.57 4.12 4.01 3.47      24.19 

      2  40 Conor Kelly/David Vance           Nissan     4.12 4.08 4.02 4.11 3.59 3.51      24.23 

      3  76 Richard Dolan/Tadgh O'Sullivan    106        4.24 4.19 4.03 4.22 4.13 3.57      25.18 

      4  81 Paddy McGuckian/Eoin McGuckian    Toyota     4.35 4.23 4.13 4.25 4.13 4.04      25.53 

      5  82 Niall McGrath/Barry Murphy        Toyota     4.36 4.21 4.07 4.27 4.22 4.03      25.56 

      6  84 Gary Thompson/Willie Maritty      Mazda      4.48 4.35 4.21 4.42 4.27 4.10      27.03 

      7  62 Jeff McKelvey/Mark Jamison        Toyota     4.58 4.40 4.29 4.53 4.31 4.20      27.51 

      8  75 Brian(Bob) Bustard/Keith Sproule  Escort     4.52 6.38 4.28 4.48 4.56 4.19 0.30 30.31 

 

6     1  45 Shane Cullen/Ciaran O'Hare        Escort     4.14 4.05 3.57 4.09 4.00 3.54      24.19 

      2  38 Trevor Elliott/Wendy Blackledge   Escort     4.14 4.06 3.57 4.13 4.03 3.50      24.23 

      3  35 Drew Stewart/Adrian O'Connor      Escort     4.22 4.15 4.02 4.10 4.01 3.47      24.37 

      4  44 Darren Donnelly/Barry McGillin    Escort     4.25 4.12 4.00 4.18 4.02 3.51      24.48 

      5  50 Irwin Craig/David Hamilton        Escort     4.18 4.13 4.04 4.09 4.07 3.57      24.48 

      6  70 Brian McKeefry/James McKeefry     Escort     4.50 4.25 4.16 4.40 4.17 4.12      26.40 

      7  69 Tony McKenna/Barry Donnelly       Escort     4.49 4.36 4.13 4.42 4.26 4.06      26.52 

      8  64 Dermot Grant/Joe Agnew            Escort     4.51 4.32 4.34 4.41 4.28 4.22      27.28 

      9  88 Bryan Jardine/James McSherry      Escort     5.06 4.42 4.32 4.51 4.36 4.22      28.09 

 

7     1  30 Frank Kelly/Liam Brennan          Escort     3.51 3.53 3.51 3.51 3.45 3.41      22.52 

      2  43 Bobby Sharky/Jonny Gallagher      Escort     4.10 4.05 3.55 4.04 3.54 3.48      23.56 

      3  39 Paul Ward/Peter Ward              Escort     4.10 4.11 3.57 4.06 3.58 3.50      24.12 

      4  66 Paul McErlean/Fergal Scallion     Escort     4.28 4.13 4.05 4.18 4.05 4.01      25.10 

      5  68 Paul Flanagan/Mark McDonagh       Talbot     4.25 4.16 4.03 4.21 4.08 3.58      25.11 

      6  54 John McClean/Parick McBride       Escort     4.30 4.20 4.05 4.27 4.16 4.03      25.41 

 

8     1  20 David Crossen/Stewart McClean     Mitsubishi 3.52 3.44 3.38 3.46 3.41 3.34      22.15 

      2   4 Errol Clarke/Paul Cooke           Mitsubishi 3.51 3.47 3.40 3.51 3.43 3.34      22.26 

      3   5 Raymond Mason/Peter Martin        Mitsubishi 3.54 3.48 3.37 3.52 3.44 3.33      22.28 

      4   6 Ian Cochrane/Colin Harkness       Mitsubishi 3.56 3.49 3.43 3.52 3.46 3.40      22.46 

      5  11 Eddie Quinn/Garrett Loughran      Mitsubishi 4.02 3.47 3.41 4.00 3.42 3.36      22.48 

      6  25 Shane Mitchell/Jason Gillespie    Mitisbushi 4.12 3.55 3.46 4.01 3.49 3.40      23.23 

      7   7 Paul Britton/Martin McFall        Subaru     4.14 3.55 3.42 4.04 3.52 3.39      23.26 

      8  12 Willie Dolan/Brian Doherty        Subaru     4.11 3.57 3.45 4.05 3.53 3.47      23.38 

      9  19 Damien Hynds/T J Magilton         Mitsubishi 4.12 3.59 3.52 4.07 4.00 3.48      23.58 

     10  21 Gordon Thompson/James Thompson    Mitsubishi 4.24 4.18 4.03 4.20 4.05 4.05      25.15 

     11  24 Tommy Cobourn/Fabian McAleer      Evo 6      4.30 4.25 4.11 4.23 4.15 4.05      25.49 

     12  14 Pat Price/Jimmy Gillespie         Subaru     4.20 4.10 4.17 4.36 4.22 4.15      26.00 

     13  23 Gerry Ronan/Francis Kenny         Mitsubishi 4.43 4.22 4.13 4.27 4.13 4.10      26.08 

     14  18 Steven Dolan/Colin Fitzgerald     Subaru     4.13 3.57 3.48 4.09 5.18 5.24      26.49 

 

9     1   3 Brian Mc Gillin/David Doherty     Hyundai    3.40 3.34 3.30 3.42 3.35 3.31      21.32 

      2   1 Kevin O'Kane/Martin Brady         Subaru     3.49 3.46 3.34 3.49 3.42 3.31      22.11 

      3   2 James Gillen/Ken Sproule          Subaru     3.56 3.47 3.34 4.08 3.42 3.31      22.38 

      4  16 Gerard Mc Fall/Brendan Boyle      Escort cos 4.17 4.04 3.57 4.10 3.55 3.59      24.22 

      5  22 Maurace Jelly/Andrew Francis      Escort cos 4.38 4.37 4.26 4.28 4.23 4.06      26.38 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 



                                                    OMAGH MOTOR CLUB 

                                               SPRING RALLY - Mar 31, 2007 

                                          RESULTS BY COMPETITOR NUMBER 5:04 pm 

NO            DRIVER/CO-DRIVER            CL    CAR     SS1  SS2  SS3  SS4  SS5  SS6  RD PEN TOTAL 

-- -------------------------------------- -- ---------- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ------ ----- 

 1 Kevin O'Kane/Martin Brady              9  Subaru     3.49 3.46 3.34 3.49 3.42 3.31        22.11 

 2 James Gillen/Ken Sproule               9  Subaru     3.56 3.47 3.34 4.08 3.42 3.31        22.38 

 3 Brian Mc Gillin/David Doherty          9  Hyundai    3.40 3.34 3.30 3.42 3.35 3.31        21.32 

 4 Errol Clarke/Paul Cooke                8  Mitsubishi 3.51 3.47 3.40 3.51 3.43 3.34        22.26 

 5 Raymond Mason/Peter Martin             8  Mitsubishi 3.54 3.48 3.37 3.52 3.44 3.33        22.28 

 6 Ian Cochrane/Colin Harkness            8  Mitsubishi 3.56 3.49 3.43 3.52 3.46 3.40        22.46 

 7 Paul Britton/Martin McFall             8  Subaru     4.14 3.55 3.42 4.04 3.52 3.39        23.26 

 8 Craig Bennett/Alan Shilliday           9  Metro 6R4 

 9 Alwyn Jobb/Thomas Nugent               8  Mitsubishi 4.04 3.41 3.37 

10 P J Gillespie/Mary O'Kane              8  Mitsubishi 4.02 3.55 3.48 

11 Eddie Quinn/Garrett Loughran           8  Mitsubishi 4.02 3.47 3.41 4.00 3.42 3.36        22.48 

12 Willie Dolan/Brian Doherty             8  Subaru     4.11 3.57 3.45 4.05 3.53 3.47        23.38 

14 Pat Price/Jimmy Gillespie              8  Subaru     4.20 4.10 4.17 4.36 4.22 4.15        26.00 

15 Martin Cairns/Gary Monteith            8  Mitsubishi 4.08 4.05 4.33 4.02 4.22 

16 Gerard Mc Fall/Brendan Boyle           9  Escort cos 4.17 4.04 3.57 4.10 3.55 3.59        24.22 

17 Colm McBride/Rodney Hicks              8  Mitsubishi 

18 Steven Dolan/Colin Fitzgerald          8  Subaru     4.13 3.57 3.48 4.09 5.18 5.24        26.49 

19 Damien Hynds/T J Magilton              8  Mitsubishi 4.12 3.59 3.52 4.07 4.00 3.48        23.58 

20 David Crossen/Stewart McClean          8  Mitsubishi 3.52 3.44 3.38 3.46 3.41 3.34        22.15 

21 Gordon Thompson/James Thompson         8  Mitsubishi 4.24 4.18 4.03 4.20 4.05 4.05        25.15 

22 Maurace Jelly/Andrew Francis           9  Escort cos 4.38 4.37 4.26 4.28 4.23 4.06        26.38 

23 Gerry Ronan/Francis Kenny              8  Mitsubishi 4.43 4.22 4.13 4.27 4.13 4.10        26.08 

24 Tommy Cobourn/Fabian McAleer           8  Evo 6      4.30 4.25 4.11 4.23 4.15 4.05        25.49 

25 Shane Mitchell/Jason Gillespie         8  Mitisbushi 4.12 3.55 3.46 4.01 3.49 3.40        23.23 

30 Frank Kelly/Liam Brennan               7  Escort     3.51 3.53 3.51 3.51 3.45 3.41        22.52 

31 Paul Barrett/Dermott Colgan            7  Escort     3.57 

32 Vivian Hamill/Paul Hamill              7  Escort     3.59 3.48 3.50 4.16 

33 Adrian Hetherington/Terry Walkinshaw   7  Escort     8.00 4.36 

34 Raymond Donnelly/Alan Kenna            6  Escort     4.14 

35 Drew Stewart/Adrian O'Connor           6  Escort     4.22 4.15 4.02 4.10 4.01 3.47        24.37 

36 Ryan Barrett/Patrick Correy            6  Escort     4.00 3.56 3.44 

37 John Bustard/Robert McKelvey           6  Escort     4.20 6.47 

38 Trevor Elliott/Wendy Blackledge        6  Escort     4.14 4.06 3.57 4.13 4.03 3.50        24.23 

39 Paul Ward/Peter Ward                   7  Escort     4.10 4.11 3.57 4.06 3.58 3.50        24.12 

40 Conor Kelly/David Vance                5  Nissan     4.12 4.08 4.02 4.11 3.59 3.51        24.23 

41 Fergal McGuinness/Ryan Johnston        5  Escort     4.12 4.10 3.57 4.12 4.01 3.47        24.19 

42 Shane McGirr/Jason Haren               3  Toyota     4.14 4.09 3.55 4.10 4.03 3.55        24.26 

43 Bobby Sharky/Jonny Gallagher           7  Escort     4.10 4.05 3.55 4.04 3.54 3.48        23.56 

44 Darren Donnelly/Barry McGillin         6  Escort     4.25 4.12 4.00 4.18 4.02 3.51        24.48 

45 Shane Cullen/Ciaran O'Hare             6  Escort     4.14 4.05 3.57 4.09 4.00 3.54        24.19 

46 Dermot O'Hagan/Ian Hull                3  Corsa      4.21 4.16 4.27 

47 David Kerr/Maurice Cresswell           4  205        4.29 4.12 4.05 4.20 4.07 3.59        25.12 

48 Niall Donnelly/Stephen O'Hanlon        4  Escort     4.24 

49 Gary Kelly/Barry McKenna               5  Nissan     4.25 4.17 

50 Irwin Craig/David Hamilton             6  Escort     4.18 4.13 4.04 4.09 4.07 3.57        24.48 

51 Andrew Trotter/Kevin Creighan          7  Escort 

52 Mervyn Wilson/Richard Gamble           4  Escort     4.31 4.20 4.03 4.25 4.12 4.02        25.33 

54 John McClean/Parick McBride            7  Escort     4.30 4.20 4.05 4.27 4.16 4.03        25.41 

56 Mervyn Galbraith/Peter Thompson        2  Nova 

57 Gareth Sayers/Gareth Gilchrist         2  Nova       4.31 5.30 4.10 4.15 4.28 4.04        26.58 

58 Ashely Donnell/Ryan McCluskey          4  Escort     4.29 4.25 4.10 4.29 4.25 4.05        26.03 

59 Michael McGowan/Marc McGowan           4  Escort     4.50 4.46 4.20 4.42 4.32 4.17        27.27 

60 Jeremy Carey/Brendan Ingram            6  Escort     5.49 

61 Justin McGuigan/Brian Campbell         4  205        4.49 4.33 

62 Jeff McKelvey/Mark Jamison             5  Toyota     4.58 4.40 4.29 4.53 4.31 4.20        27.51 

63 Liam Regan/Steven Park                 1  Ford       8.00 4.17 4.09 4.31 4.15 4.05   0.20 29.37 

64 Dermot Grant/Joe Agnew                 6  Escort     4.51 4.32 4.34 4.41 4.28 4.22        27.28 

65 James McGovern/Niall Maguire           1  Toyota     4.48 4.50 4.18 4.35 4.27 4.11        27.09 

66 Paul McErlean/Fergal Scallion          7  Escort     4.28 4.13 4.05 4.18 4.05 4.01        25.10 

67 Ryan Turner/Gary McGwyne               5  Escort     4.43 8.00 4.23 

68 Paul Flanagan/Mark McDonagh            7  Talbot     4.25 4.16 4.03 4.21 4.08 3.58        25.11 

69 Tony McKenna/Barry Donnelly            6  Escort     4.49 4.36 4.13 4.42 4.26 4.06        26.52 

70 Brian McKeefry/James McKeefry          6  Escort     4.50 4.25 4.16 4.40 4.17 4.12        26.40 

71 Christopher McFerran/Jonny Pat Cunning 4  Talbot 

72 Nigel Mills/Leroy Mills                3  Corsa      5.24 

73 Aidan Donnelly/Michael Jordan          6  Escort 

74 Mark Mc Caffrey/Brian Little           2  Lada       8.00 8.00 4.10 

75 Brian(Bob) Bustard/Keith Sproule       5  Escort     4.52 6.38 4.28 4.48 4.56 4.19   0.30 30.31 

76 Richard Dolan/Tadgh O'Sullivan         5  106        4.24 4.19 4.03 4.22 4.13 3.57        25.18 

77 Aidan Wray/Kieran McGrath              1  Honda      4.38 4.13 4.01 4.15 

78 Glen Irwin/David Young                 3  Nova       4.40 4.48 4.30 4.45 4.34 4.29        27.46 

79 Damien McGauran/Thomas McGauran        4  205        5.00 4.50 4.34 4.51 4.44 4.28        28.27 

80 Nigel Simpson/Robert Fyffe             1  205 

81 Paddy McGuckian/Eoin McGuckian         5  Toyota     4.35 4.23 4.13 4.25 4.13 4.04        25.53 

82 Niall McGrath/Barry Murphy             5  Toyota     4.36 4.21 4.07 4.27 4.22 4.03        25.56 

83 Declan McGarrity/Martin McGarrity      3  Nova       5.24 5.10 4.54 5.18 4.56 4.44        30.26 

84 Gary Thompson/Willie Maritty           5  Mazda      4.48 4.35 4.21 4.42 4.27 4.10        27.03 

85 Martin Devine/Francis Devine           1  Honda      5.01 

86 Jason Kelly/Richard McCrea             1  Toyota     5.09 4.55 4.38 4.55 4.38 4.33        28.48 

88 Bryan Jardine/James McSherry           6  Escort     5.06 4.42 4.32 4.51 4.36 4.22        28.09 

 

Results by Wilbert McIlmoyle 


